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Advocate Lutheran General Hospital

Cancer Services Navigation

Jennifer Aversano, BSN, RN, OCN, BMTCN - Oncology Nurse Navigator
Specializes  in providing help and resources to newly diagnosed lung cancer patients.  
Provides education and scheduling for the lung cancer screening program.  
847-723-7280 Jennifer.Aversano@advocatehealth.com

Christine Bialko PA-C - Digestive Health Navigator
Specializes in gastroenterology services including pancreas, hepatobiliary diseases and 
cancers of the gastrointestinal tract.  Supports patients through collaboration amongst 
specialists in order to help streamline and personalize care. 
847-723-6282 Christine.Bialko@advocatehealth.com

Malgorzata Cieslak - Polish Patient Navigator
Provides guidance and support for Polish speaking patients, with a special emphasis on 
women diagnosed with breast cancer.  
847-723-0676 Malgorzata.Cieslak@advocatehealth.com

Carol Dallmeyer, RN, BS, CBCN & Laura Shelley BS, RN, BSN, CBCN - Breast Nurse 
Navigators 
Support of patient and family through diagnosis and treatment with access to care and 
educational tools for physical and emotional needs. 847-723-3303
Carol.Dallmeyer@advocatehealth.com and Laura.Shelley@advocatehealth.com

Cynthia Kane APN, ACHPN - Palliative Medicine
Provides multidisciplinary support for symptoms including pain, nausea, anxiety in midst of 
ongoing cancer care.  Enables connection between patient and healthcare goals.
847-723-6769 Cynthia.Kane2@advocatehealth.com

Michelle Logli, MSN, RN, OCN, BMTCN - Bone Marrow Transplant Nurse Navigator 
Provides resources, education and support to bone marrow transplant patients throughout 
their transplant journey.  
847-723-8538 Michelle.Logli@advocatehealth.com

Susan Sinopoli BSN, RNC - Patient Care Navigator  
Provides access to programs and health care providers. Emphasis in Women’s Health, Heart 
Institute, and Spine. 
847-723-7273 Susan.Sinopoli@advocatehealth.com

Jamie Wargacki, RN, BSN, CGRN - Nurse Navigator  
Screens and schedules patients for Direct Access Screening Colonoscopy (DASC) 
program. Provides education and information to patients
847-723-6272 Jamie.Wargacki@advocatehealth.com


